
The Woodlands

HOG #`1420
 2023 "The Ride HOME" July 8-17, 2023

GROUP NAME E-MAIL CELL PHONE NOTES ROOMATE HOTEL

1 1 L Jeff Mroczenski jeffmro@gmail.com 832-235-6474 X

2 1 Rhonda Lagarce rrlagarce@gmail.com 832-541-0765 Mike LaGarce X

3 1 David Smith david.davsmith50@gmail.com 281-782-0580 Joining Robert's group in MKE Rhonda Smith X

4 1 Rhonda Smith rhonda.smith81@gmail.com 713-857-3651 Joining Robert's group in MKE David Smith X

5 1 S Mike LaGarce mhlagarce@gmail.com 832-423-8643 Rhonda Lagarce X

6 2 L Mike Wilson mgwilson1952@gmail.com 281-455-2846 X

7 2 Desmond Jackson desmond.a.jackson@gmail.com 832-803-9900 X

8 2 David Windham jkwrti@aol.com 281-610-2108 Leaving on own from MKE X

9 Mona Windham nurseme2011@yahoo.com 281-622-1508 Leaving on own from MKE X

10 2 Jen Bayuk jshadowen@hotmail.com 713-927-7841 X

11 2 S Chris Felt dcfelt2006@gmail.com 832-517-4153 X

12 Kristie Felt khenry1974@hotmail.com 832-257-6463 Flying up X

13 3 L Ivan Rodreguiz 39irodriquez@gmail.com 936-446-8551 X

14 3 Alvaro Camacho alvaro.camacho.m@gmail.com 281-785-7512 Gonzalo Garcia X

15 3 Gonzalo Garcia garciacgo@hotmail.com 281-844-3932 Alvaro Camacho X

16 3 Rixio Morales moralesrdr@hotmail.com 832-330-3418 Joining Robert's group in MKE Maria Garcia Marin X

17 Maria Garcia Marin ingcarolina44@gmail.com 832-314-3778 Rixio Morales X

18 3 Ev Hebert nenarodri11@gmail.com 713-899-6195 Mark Hebert X

19 3 S Mark Hebert marshebe@hotmail.com 832-374-1176 Ev Hebert X

21 1 Billy DeWeese billy1703@att.net 281-797-6588 X

22 1 Joey Adams joey3351@att.net 985-518-8708 X

23 1 Bruce Morris morris_bruce@att.net 281-468-5261 X

24 1 Thomas Morris thomasvdubmorris@att.net 281-684-8858 X

25 1 Robert Casey compbob297@sbcglobal.net 281-467-0301 X

26 1 Teddy Paul ritapaul@consolidated.net 985-714-0117 X

27 1 Kenny Greer kennyraygreer@yahoo.com 832-585-2333 Meeting in MKE X
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